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Overall Scores  

 
Rank Club Points 
1 Currumbin SLSC 42 
2 Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC 34 
3 Tugun SLSC 32 
4 Tallebudgera SLSC 27 
5 Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) 20 
6 Pacific SLSC 8 
7 Rainbow Bay SLSC 5 
 

U10 Mixed Beach Relay 

1 Byres Soma Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
1 Cervenak Benjamin Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
1 Thompson Joel Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
1 Thompson Benjamin Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
2 Byrne Kody Currumbin SLSC Team A 
2 Damro Jax Currumbin SLSC Team A 
2 Jansen Milla Currumbin SLSC Team A 
2 Kneen Brodey Currumbin SLSC Team A 
3 Dennis William Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
3 Eriksen Caillie Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
3 Tom Kaiya Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
3 Wallace William Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
4 Dillon Oliver Tugun SLSC Team A 
4 Dreyer Miller Tugun SLSC Team A 
4 Dreyer Marshall Tugun SLSC Team A 
4 Johnson Zac Tugun SLSC Team A 
5 James Angus Pacific SLSC Team A 
5 Kennedy Jye Pacific SLSC Team A 
5 Scott Cru Pacific SLSC Team A 
5 Sewell Charlie Pacific SLSC Team A 
6 Glendenning Dean Pacific SLSC Team C 
6 Kenny Tegan Pacific SLSC Team C 
6 Kimmins Patrick Pacific SLSC Team C 
6 Lunn Noah Pacific SLSC Team C 

Under 8 Beach Relay 

1 Cervenak Eve Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
1 Read Milla Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
1 Robertson Cooper Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
1 Taylor Finley Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
2 Best Makayla Currumbin SLSC Team C 
2 Clark Marlie Currumbin SLSC Team C 
2 Cross Emerson Currumbin SLSC Team C 
2 Lawry Charlotte Currumbin SLSC Team C 
3 Caunter Ricco Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team D 
3 Muggeridge Oliver Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team D 
3 Tom Aiden Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team D 
3 Turner Elyse Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team D 
4 Croyston Jett Tugun SLSC Team A 



 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
PDB U8-U10 Teams Carnival 
30 October 2016 @ Pacific SLSC  

 

4 Hughes Grace Tugun SLSC Team A 
4 Jovanovic Matilda Tugun SLSC Team A 
4 Rennocks Zali Tugun SLSC Team A 
5 Bowmer-Starr Remy Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
5 Edwards James Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
5 Finch Decland Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
5 Simmonds Marley Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
6 Jones Lottie Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
6 Rees Sienna Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
6 Sutch Hayden Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
6 Wolfenden Daniel Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 

Under 9 Beach Relay 

1 Crawford Indiana Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
1 Free Addison Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
1 Keane Jack Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
1 Kennedy Ashlyn Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
2 Francis Matisse Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team C 
2 James Ella Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team C 
2 Reid Gabrielle Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team C 
2 Sing Cameron Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team C 
3 Clark Max Currumbin SLSC Team A 
3 McCabe Sho Currumbin SLSC Team A 
3 Moana Caiden Currumbin SLSC Team A 
3 Moran Matthew Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 Burke Jaylan Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
4 Cole Phoenix Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
4 Cole Declan Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
4 Saunders Warner Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
5 D'Amici Tahlia Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
5 Harper Macie Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
5 Lateo Taj Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
5 Robbie Rachel Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
6 Condon-McKendry Darcy Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team B 
6 Jones-Dean Dylan Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team B 
6 Morrison Madeline Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team B 
6 Muamar Shireen Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team B 

8/9/10 Years Cameron Relay 

1 Damro Jax Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Rana-Smith Cooper Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Wildman Levi Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Winter Vern Currumbin SLSC Team A 
2 Barton George Rainbow Bay SLSC Team A 
2 Bowman-Ievers Kaide Rainbow Bay SLSC Team A 
2 Dodds Xander Rainbow Bay SLSC Team A 
2 Kordis Jai Rainbow Bay SLSC Team A 
3 Anderson Wil Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team C 
3 Muggeridge Oliver Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team C 
3 Tom Aiden Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team C 
3 Turner William Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team C 
4 Black Zedd Tugun SLSC Team B 
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4 Croyston Saskia Tugun SLSC Team B 
4 Dillon Oliver Tugun SLSC Team B 
5 Haley Jaspa Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
5 Morrison Patrick Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
5 Thompson Kye Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
5 Wallace William Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
6 Croyston Jett Tugun SLSC Team A 
6 Dreyer Marshall Tugun SLSC Team A 
6 Jovanovic Matilda Tugun SLSC Team A 
6 Seaton Georgia Tugun SLSC Team A 

8/9/10 Years Beach Relay 

1 Eriksen Caillie Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
1 Free Addison Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
1 Haley Avalon Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
1 Lateo Taj Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
1 Tom Kaiya Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
1 Tom Aiden Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
2 Black Zedd Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Bruhn Fletcher Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Calliste Tiki Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Dillon Oliver Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Dreyer Miller Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Whichello Nicholas Tugun SLSC Team A 
3 Cervenak Benjamin Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
3 Prentice Maxwell Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
3 Smith Kirra Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
3 Taylor Finley Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
3 Thompson Benjamin Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
3 Whitlock Isabella Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
4 Byrne Kody Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 Damro Jax Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 Lawry Charlotte Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 McCabe Sho Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 Robinson Cooper Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 Wilson Arlee Currumbin SLSC Team A 
5 Jansen Milla Currumbin SLSC Team B 
5 McKinnon Ollie Currumbin SLSC Team B 
5 Tukino Minka Currumbin SLSC Team B 
5 Wildman Jordan Currumbin SLSC Team B 
6 Boucher Izzy Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
6 Crawford Indiana Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
6 Cusick Eva Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
6 Dennis William Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
6 Thompson Kye Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 
6 Turner Elyse Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team B 

Under 10 Wade Relay 

1 Byrne Kody Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Damro Jax Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Jansen Milla Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Kneen Brodey Currumbin SLSC Team A 
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2 Dillon Oliver Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Dreyer Miller Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Dreyer Marshall Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Jovanovic Jack Tugun SLSC Team A 
3 Byres Soma Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
3 Cervenak Benjamin Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
3 Norling Will Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
3 Thompson Benjamin Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
4 Bird Jamie Pacific SLSC Team B 
4 Colbert Jay Pacific SLSC Team B 
4 Glendenning Dean Pacific SLSC Team B 
4 Kimmins Patrick Pacific SLSC Team B 
5 James Angus Pacific SLSC Team C 
5 Kennedy Jye Pacific SLSC Team C 
5 Lunn Noah Pacific SLSC Team C 
5 Scott Cru Pacific SLSC Team C 
6 Boucher Izzy Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
6 Dennis William Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
6 Tom Kaiya Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
6 Wallace William Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 

Under 8 Wade Relay 

1 Croyston Jett Tugun SLSC Team A 
1 Hughes Grace Tugun SLSC Team A 
1 Jovanovic Matilda Tugun SLSC Team A 
1 Rennocks Zali Tugun SLSC Team A 
2 Cooper Rose Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
2 Hollier Cooper Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
2 Jones Lottie Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
2 Sutch Hayden Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
3 Cervenak Eve Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
3 Clunie Lakai Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
3 Read Milla Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
3 Robertson Cooper Tallebudgera SLSC Team A 
4 Henderson Tate Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 Rana-Smith Cooper Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 Wildman Levi Currumbin SLSC Team A 
4 Wilson Arlee Currumbin SLSC Team A 
5 Clark Marlie Currumbin SLSC Team C 
5 Cross Emerson Currumbin SLSC Team C 
5 Lawry Charlotte Currumbin SLSC Team C 
5 Simpson Abbie Currumbin SLSC Team C 
6 Caunter Ricco Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team D 
6 Dedman Ezekiel Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team D 
6 Muggeridge Oliver Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team D 
6 Tom Aiden Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team D 

Under 9 Wade Relay 

1 Clark Max Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Moran Matthew Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Robinson Cooper Currumbin SLSC Team A 
1 Winter Vern Currumbin SLSC Team A 
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2 Burke Jaylan Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
2 Cole Phoenix Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
2 Cole Declan Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
2 Saunders Warner Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) Team A 
3 Croyston Mackenzie Tugun SLSC Team B 
3 Marshall Lachlan Tugun SLSC Team B 
3 McLennan Georgie Tugun SLSC Team B 
3 Piazza Luna Tugun SLSC Team B 
4 Anderson Wil Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
4 Bonnor Ella Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
4 D'Amici Tahlia Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
4 Lateo Taj Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC Team A 
5 Calliste Tiki Tugun SLSC Team A 
5 Croyston Saskia Tugun SLSC Team A 
5 Seaton Georgia Tugun SLSC Team A 
5 Whichello Nicholas Tugun SLSC Team A 
6 Prentice Maxwell Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
6 Prentice Annabelle Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
6 Rowe Blake Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 
6 Taylor Ava Tallebudgera SLSC Team B 

 

 


